
Carlton Way, Cambridge, CB4 2DE 
School Telephone: 01223 359568 

Fax: 01223 518130 
Email: office@arbury.cambs.sch.uk 

Headteacher: Ben Tull 

 

ARBURY PRIMAY SCHOOL GOVERNORS  

MEETING DATES 2023/24 

Full Governing Body meetings @ 6.30 p.m. 
Tuesday 10th October 2023  

Wednesday 29th November 2023 (Zoom) 
Tuesday 23rd January 2024 

Wednesday 13th March 2024 (Zoom) 
Tuesday 30th April 2024 

Wednesday 26th June 2024 (Zoom) 
 

Curriculum Committee @ 4.00 p.m. 
Tuesday 31st October 2023 
Tuesday 6th February 2024 

Tuesday 4th June 2024 
 

Personnel Committee @ 5.00 p.m. 
Tuesday 3rd October 2023 
Tuesday 30th January 2024 

Tuesday 21st May 2024 
 

Finance @ 3.30pm (Zoom) 
Wednesday 13th September 2023 

Wednesday 18th October 2023 
Wednesday 13th December 2023 
Wednesday 17th January 2024 
Wednesday 20th March 2024 

Wednesday 24th April 2024 – this meeting will finish @ 5.00pm. 
Wednesday 19th June 2024 

 
Premises @ 2.00 p.m. 
Monday 6th November 2023 

Monday 4th March 2024 
Monday 10th June 2024 

 
Premises Health and Safety Walks @ 2.00 p.m. 

Monday 18th September 2023 
Monday 15th January 2024 

Monday 22nd April 2024 
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